
Contribution History Of 20000469170001018 for  Dec2018

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 675,943.00  1,831,623.00  2,507,566.00  0.00  38,560,478.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2007212621 DEEP CHAND 31 14518.00 255.00 -1 -

2013719927 SUDHIR SINGH 31 16328.00 286.00 -2 -

2016123833 SADHNA JHA 31 12974.00 228.00 -3 -

2013807410 URMILA SINGH 5 2084.00 37.00 -4 -

2017264273 KUNDAN KUMAR 31 14518.00 255.00 -5 -

2015760244 ALOK SINGH 31 20677.00 362.00 -6 -

2016341346 ANIL KUMAR 31 27797.00 487.00 -7 -

2017264297 SHIV PRASAD 31 24258.00 425.00 -8 -

2013378676 VINAY KUMAR OJHA 19 12259.00 215.00 -9 -

2016567390 GAUTAM KUMAR 30 19356.00 339.00 -10 -

2017060403 ASHISH SINGH 30 20064.00 352.00 -11 -

2017212796 YOGENDRA SINGH 31 20000.00 350.00 -12 -

2017449559 ASHISH KUMAR 25 17220.00 302.00 -13 -

2013098483 RAJENDRA SINGH 22 14194.00 249.00 -14 -

2013671323 MANOJ KUMAR 31 20000.00 350.00 -15 -

2013912167 PREM PAL SINGH 7 4612.00 81.00 -16 -

2013366371 RAMENDER KUMAR 

GUPTA

31 20438.00 358.00 -17 -

2016341453 AKHILESH YADAV 31 24315.00 426.00 -18 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2016792114 SARWAR ALAM 31 23601.00 414.00 -244 -

2016840071 CHINMAYA BARAL 31 22477.00 394.00 -245 -

2016950707 PRATIMA KUMARI 31 16084.00 282.00 -246 -

2012721457 UDAI SINGH CHAUHAN 31 23975.00 420.00 -247 -

2004917525 DURGA SINGH 12 6032.00 106.00 -248 -

1113891021 JUGAL KISHORE 31 22552.00 395.00 -249 -

1114300291 JAWAHAR KUMAR SINGH 31 17232.00 302.00 -250 -

2012922481 SUJIT KUMAR 31 24874.00 436.00 -251 -

2012566482 PAVAN DEV 31 22027.00 386.00 -252 -

2017407222 DEVENDER KUMAR 

BHARDWAJ

31 22177.00 389.00 -253 -

2015900636 BRAJESH KUMAR 

SHARMA

24 13567.00 238.00 -254 -

2012022498 BHUPENDER KUMAR 31 14087.00 247.00 -255 -

1114734046 PRATAP SINGH 31 19282.00 338.00 -256 -

2017166010 SATYENDRA PAL SINGH 31 20855.00 365.00 -257 -

2016476960 NEERAJ KUMAR PUROHIT 31 28576.00 501.00 -258 -

2013535984 KAMALA SHANKAR 31 13604.00 239.00 -259 -

2013671192 AJAY KUMAR UPADHAY 31 25379.00 445.00 -260 -

2016425381 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH 31 24705.00 433.00 -261 -

1112687976 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 31 27867.00 488.00 -262 -

2014841949 MANISH KUAMR RANJAN 31 21550.00 378.00 -263 -

2017299174 RAM KRISHAN DUBEY 31 16126.00 283.00 -264 -

2013366724 SUDHIR KUMAR 31 21980.00 385.00 -265 -

2013592711 KAPIL KUMAR 25 18300.00 321.00 -266 -

2013773539 RAJENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV

31 21980.00 385.00 -267 -

2014878412 SANTU  SINGH 30 21933.00 384.00 -268 -

2015719323 KAMAL KUMAR 31 15474.00 271.00 -269 -

1113888777 PAVAN KUMAR 31 21980.00 385.00 -270 -
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265 - 2013366724 SUDHIR KUMAR 31 21980.00 385.00 -

266 - 2013592711 KAPIL KUMAR 25 18300.00 321.00 -

267 - 2013773539 31 21980.00 385.00 -RAJENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV

268 - 2014878412 SANTU  SINGH 30 21933.00 384.00 -

269 - 2015719323 KAMAL KUMAR 31 15474.00 271.00 -

270 - 1113888777 PAVAN KUMAR 31 21980.00 385.00



SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2016748898 ADITYA NARAYAN 

JHAWAR

29 14498.00 254.00 -271 -

2016749695 PAWAN KUMAR 12 6041.00 106.00 -272 -

2017122448 IRSHAD KHAN 22 14533.00 255.00 -273 -

2213579462 ASHOK KUMAR 31 21980.00 385.00 -274 -

2212930992 SANDEEP KUMAR 

PANDEY

31 31195.00 546.00 -275 -

2212770856 VIMAL PRAKASH 31 30262.00 530.00 -276 -

2213764673 MADHU MISHRA 31 21980.00 385.00 -277 -

2212875133 KUMAR PAL 31 21775.00 382.00 -278 -

2212770742 DEVEEDEEN 31 21980.00 385.00 -279 -

2212770824 Santosh Kumar 31 31045.00 544.00 -280 -

2212875262 Raju Singh 31 21980.00 385.00 -281 -

2212770638 Arun Kumar Singh 31 31977.00 560.00 -282 -

2213319054 Mahendra Singh 31 21980.00 385.00 -283 -

2212770705 BIMAL KUMAR SHARMA 24 17165.00 301.00 -284 -

2212875058 Deepak Kumar Singh 31 30262.00 530.00 -285 -

2213512568 AMIT MISHRA 31 30262.00 530.00 -286 -

2212770855 VIJAY SHARMA 31 21980.00 385.00 -287 -

2213722793 CHANDAN SINGH 31 23272.00 408.00 -288 -

2212875232 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV 14 9629.00 169.00 -289 -

2214323031 MUKUND MISHRA 31 31978.00 560.00 -290 -

2212770757 DHANANJAY KUMAR 

TIWARI

14 13607.00 239.00 -291 -

2212875095 JAI PRAKASH PRASAD 30 21287.00 373.00 -292 -

2213829402 AMIT KUMAR 31 21980.00 385.00 -293 -

2212770833 SHAMBHU NATH PANDEY 31 31044.00 544.00 -294 -

2214111544 RAVINDRA SINGH 31 21980.00 385.00 -295 -

2017122482 VIPIN KUMAR 25 22572.00 396.00 -296 -

2017123198 SURJEET SINGH 15 10117.00 178.00 -297 -

2017167050 SURESH KUMAR 31 22626.00 396.00 -298 -

Page 11 of 185 1/15/2019

 2:33:54PM

Printed On:

271 - 29 14498.00 254.00 -

272 - 2016749695 PAWAN KUMAR 12 6041.00 106.00 -

273 - 2017122448 IRSHAD KHAN 22 14533.00 255.00 -

274 - 2213579462 ASHOK KUMAR 31 21980.00 385.00 -

275 - 2212930992 31 31195.00 546.00 -SANDEEP KUMAR 

PANDEY

276 - 2212770856 VIMAL PRAKASH 31 30262.00 530.00 -

277 - 2213764673 MADHU MISHRA 31 21980.00 385.00 -

278 - 2212875133 KUMAR PAL 31 21775.00 382.00 -

279 - 2212770742 DEVEEDEEN 31 21980.00 385.00 -

280 - 2212770824 Santosh Kumar 31 31045.00 544.00 -

281 - 2212875262 Raju Singh 31 21980.00 385.00 -

282 - 2212770638 Arun Kumar Singh 31 31977.00 560.00 -

283 - 2213319054 Mahendra Singh 31 21980.00 385.00 -

284 - 2212770705 BIMAL KUMAR SHARMA 24 17165.00 301.00 -

285 - 2212875058 Deepak Kumar Singh 31 30262.00 530.00 -

286 - 2213512568 AMIT MISHRA 31 30262.00 530.00 -

287 - 2212770855 VIJAY SHARMA 31 21980.00 385.00 -

288 - 2213722793 CHANDAN SINGH 31 23272.00 408.00 -

289 - 2212875232 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV 14 9629.00 169.00 -

290 - 2214323031 MUKUND MISHRA 31 31978.00 560.00 -

291 - 2212770757 14 13607.00 239.00 -DHANANJAY KUMAR 

TIWARI

292 - 2212875095 JAI PRAKASH PRASAD 30 21287.00 373.00 -

293 - 2213829402 AMIT KUMAR 31 21980.00 385.00 -

294 - 2212770833 SHAMBHU NATH PANDEY 31 31044.00 544.00 -

295 - 2214111544 RAVINDRA SINGH 31 21980.00 385.00 -

296 - 2017122482 VIPIN KUMAR 25 22572.00 396.00 -

297 - 2017123198 SURJEET SINGH 15 10117.00 178.00 -

298 - 2017167050 SURESH KUMAR 31 22626.00 396.00 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2015636291 JASWANT 30 21084.00 369.00 -299 -

2212931123 SUBHASH RAM 11 7379.00 130.00 -300 -

2015656077 VIKRAM SHAH 29 14498.00 254.00 -301 -

2017210797 BIPI KUMAR 29 19994.00 350.00 -302 -

2017340304 BIMALENDU KUMAR 30 21287.00 373.00 -303 -

2014254994 KAPIL KUMAR 5 2849.00 50.00 -304 -

1013515931 TARENDRA MOHAN 

DUBEY

31 15474.00 271.00 -305 -

2017340342 MORDHWAJ KUMAR 31 30262.00 530.00 -306 -

2011767042 ANIL KUMAR KARAN 29 20391.00 357.00 -307 -

2017340270 SHRI NIWAS SHARMA 31 21980.00 385.00 -308 -

2017375547 SUMANDER SEN KUMAR 28 19505.00 342.00 -309 -

2017406032 AMIT PORWAL 31 21980.00 385.00 -310 -

2017449822 VIPIN 30 15609.00 274.00 -311 -

2017450944 SUJEET KUMAR THAKUR 26 18347.00 322.00 -312 -

2213319551 SUBASH KUMAR 31 31376.00 550.00 -313 -

2201287574 DIVYA PRAKASH PANDEY 14 12041.00 211.00 -314 -

2213935949 ROHTASH 29 20595.00 361.00 -315 -

2016123676 PRADIP KUMAR 31 19076.00 334.00 -316 -

2011838772 RAKESH KUMAR 31 19076.00 334.00 -317 -

2013679974 GULSHAN KUMAR 31 15689.00 275.00 -318 -

2015655898 PRIYABRAT . 31 15689.00 275.00 -319 -

1313293179 BAL GOVIND 31 15689.00 275.00 -320 -

2016124029 OM PRAKASH 31 15689.00 275.00 -321 -

2012959060 HARENDER KUMAR 31 14692.00 258.00 -322 -

2013760994 MARKANDEY TIWARI 31 10987.00 193.00 -323 -

2014573347 MANOJ KUMAR 28 10685.00 187.00 -324 -

6709354262 SHACHINDRA  KUMAR 31 14692.00 258.00 -325 -

2014489391 ANIL KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

31 10987.00 193.00 -326 -
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299 - 2015636291 JASWANT 30 21084.00 369.00 -

300 - 2212931123 SUBHASH RAM 11 7379.00 130.00 -

301 - 2015656077 VIKRAM SHAH 29 14498.00 254.00 -

302 - 2017210797 BIPI KUMAR 29 19994.00 350.00 -

303 - 2017340304 BIMALENDU KUMAR 30 21287.00 373.00 -

304 - 2014254994 KAPIL KUMAR 5 2849.00 50.00 -

305 - 1013515931 31 15474.00 271.00 -TARENDRA MOHAN 

DUBEY

306 - 2017340342 MORDHWAJ KUMAR 31 30262.00 530.00 -

307 - 2011767042 ANIL KUMAR KARAN 29 20391.00 357.00 -

308 - 2017340270 SHRI NIWAS SHARMA 31 21980.00 385.00 -

309 - 2017375547 SUMANDER SEN KUMAR 28 19505.00 342.00 -

310 - 2017406032 AMIT PORWAL 31 21980.00 385.00 -

311 - 2017449822 VIPIN 30 15609.00 274.00 -

312 - 2017450944 SUJEET KUMAR THAKUR 26 18347.00 322.00 -

313 - 2213319551 SUBASH KUMAR 31 31376.00 550.00 -

314 - 2201287574 DIVYA PRAKASH PANDEY 14 12041.00 211.00 -

315 - 2213935949 ROHTASH 29 20595.00 361.00 -


